Department of Health

LANLIN ZHOU

License Number: AA590
Data As Of 1/31/2026

Profession Anesthesiologist Assistant

License AA590

License Status Clear/Active

License Expiration Date 1/31/2027

License Original Issue

Date 09/01/2020

Address of Record 11731 Verrazano Dr
ORLANDO, FL 32836

Discipline on File No

Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
ADEYEMI, OLUWAGBEMIGA ADEYANJU MD SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 103033 08/05/2025
AGUINA QUIODETTIS, LUZ MARIEL MD SUPERVISOR FOR AA MEDICAL DOCTOR 131880 12/20/2023
AKINDURO, KOLAWOLE SUPERVISING ME OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN 16322  08/05/2025
AVILES MORALES, BRIAN ROBERTO SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 147861 08/05/2025
BORSKY, BART JONATHAN SUPERVISOR FOR AA  MEDICAL DOCTOR 151802 12/20/2023

BOSAK, JODI LYNNE SUPERVISOR FOR AA  MEDICAL DOCTOR 110241 12/20/2023


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name

BURNS, JEFFERSON PAUL
CHAMS, DAVID

CORRAL HURTADO, JUAN ENRIQUE
CRUZ, GRACE AILEEN

DANIEL, DANETTE

DEL VALLE, RODNEY MERVIL
DELOACH, JULIA KATE
EDGHILL, FELIPE

EDSALL, MATTHEW BENJAMIN
EVANS, RAYMOND MYERS llI
FATTOUCH, PATRICK CHARBEL
FERNANDEZ GARCIA ROVES, DIEGO
FINER, PAUL M

FORDHAM, BRIAN CEDRIC M D
FORREST, RICHARD
FOURNET, KEITH GERARD
FOURNET, KEVIN MICHAEL
FUNEZ, KEVIN M

GEWOLB, JAY D

GHADIRI, ALI

GLISPIE, TERRI-ANN SIMONE
GRIFFIN, JOSHUA KEITH

HAKIM, JAMAL A MD

HAMMER, MICHAEL SCOTT
HARRISON, STEVEN MARSHALL
IRUNGU, ANTONY MWARARI
ISKANDAR, MARIA-KARNINA
JIANG, PETER SHIQING
KANNAN, GEETHA K MD
KANUMURI, NAGESWARARAO VENKATA DURGA
KIDD, JEFFREY ALLAN

KIM, JUSTIN MINOO

KLIMA, LUKAS

KUKREJA, PROMIL

MADISON, LAUREN
MCCARTHY, AUSTIN JAMES
MILLER, DOUGLAS T
MONTALVO, RAFAEL G

MU, JANLONG

MUKERJEE, SANDEEP
MUPPALA, SUNIL KUMAR
NWOZzUzU, ADAMBEKE

OH, YONG TAEK

PAREDES, LEA LYN GELERA
PATEL, RIKIN

PEREZ-MUNOZ, IVETTE
PICHON, ANDRE FRANCIS
PITYK, PETER EUGENE JR

Relationship
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA

Profession

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN
OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

License Effective Date

116108
84485
127436
127346
103115
83423
116815
167511
112564
102748
119553
146988
56566
91186
148308
69045
69661
129124
55713
19091
20871
147731
59966
10207
103759
167104
124705
80455
84869
86214
68980
136181
169516
166096
156720
144595
51603
81668
160455
62331
133701
153355
78608
85412
156155
156417
81710
148962

12/20/2023
12/20/2023
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
08/05/2025
12/20/2023
08/05/2025
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
12/20/2023
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
08/05/2025
12/20/2023
08/05/2025
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
12/20/2023
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023



Name

REED, TIMOTHY TODD
SABATELLI, DANIEL CARMEN JR
SAMIR, AMIR

SANTIAGO, JASON MICHAEL
SHAH, NIPA RAVI

SHANKARA, TRISTAN CHANNEGOWDA
SMITH, DAVID T JR

STEWART, MATTHEW L
THOMAS, NICOLE ALEXANDRIA
URTON, RONALD JAMES
ZOCCOLI, MARY CATHERINE

Relationship

SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.

Profession
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

License Effective Date

84184
85164
118652
127910
10418
115318
49617
63836
116364
118574
117848

12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
08/09/2021
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023



	LANLIN ZHOU
	License Number: AA590
	Secondary Locations
	Discipline/Admin Action
	Emergency Actions
	Discipline Cases
	Public Complaints

	Supervising Practitioners

