



LANLIN ZHOU

License Number: AA590

Data As Of 1/31/2026

Profession	Anesthesiologist Assistant
License	AA590
License Status	Clear/Active
License Expiration Date	1/31/2027
License Original Issue Date	09/01/2020
Address of Record	11731 Verrazano Dr ORLANDO, FL 32836
Discipline on File	No
Public Complaint	No

## Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

## Discipline/Admin Action

### Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

### Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

### Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

#### Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

## Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
ADEYEMI, OLUWAGBEMIGA ADEYANJU MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	103033	08/05/2025
AGUINA QUIODETTIS, LUZ MARIEL MD	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	131880	12/20/2023
AKINDURO, KOLAWOLE	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	16322	08/05/2025
AVILES MORALES, BRIAN ROBERTO	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	147861	08/05/2025
BORSKY, BART JONATHAN	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	151802	12/20/2023
BOSAK, JODI LYNNE	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	110241	12/20/2023

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
BURNS, JEFFERSON PAUL	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	116108	12/20/2023
CHAMS, DAVID	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	84485	12/20/2023
CORRAL HURTADO, JUAN ENRIQUE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	127436	08/05/2025
CRUZ, GRACE AILEEN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	127346	08/05/2025
DANIEL, DANETTE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	103115	08/05/2025
DEL VALLE, RODNEY MERVIL	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	83423	12/20/2023
DELOACH, JULIA KATE	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	116815	12/20/2023
EDGHILL, FELIPE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	167511	08/05/2025
EDSALL, MATTHEW BENJAMIN	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	112564	12/20/2023
EVANS, RAYMOND MYERS III	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	102748	08/05/2025
FATTOUCH, PATRICK CHARBEL	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	119553	12/20/2023
FERNANDEZ GARCIA ROVES, DIEGO	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	146988	12/20/2023
FINER, PAUL M	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	56566	08/05/2025
FORDHAM, BRIAN CEDRIC M D	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	91186	08/05/2025
FORREST, RICHARD	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	148308	12/20/2023
FOURNET, KEITH GERARD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	69045	08/05/2025
FOURNET, KEVIN MICHAEL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	69661	08/05/2025
FUNEZ, KEVIN M	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	129124	12/20/2023
GEWOLB, JAY D	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	55713	12/20/2023
GHADIRI, ALI	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	19091	08/05/2025
GLISPIE, TERRI-ANN SIMONE	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	20871	08/05/2025
GRiffin, JOSHUA KEITH	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	147731	12/20/2023
HAKIM, JAMAL A MD	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	59966	12/20/2023
HAMMER, MICHAEL SCOTT	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	10207	08/05/2025
HARRISON, STEVEN MARSHALL	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	103759	12/20/2023
IRUNGU, ANTONY MWARARI	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	167104	08/05/2025
ISKANDAR, MARIA-KARNINA	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	124705	12/20/2023
JIANG, PETER SHIQING	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	80455	12/20/2023
KANNAN, GEETHA K MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	84869	08/05/2025
KANUMURI, NAGESWARARAO VENKATA DURGA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	86214	08/05/2025
KIDD, JEFFREY ALLAN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	68980	08/05/2025
KIM, JUSTIN MINOO	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	136181	12/20/2023
KLIMA, LUKAS	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	169516	08/05/2025
KUKREJA, PROMIL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	166096	08/05/2025
MADISON, LAUREN	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	156720	12/20/2023
MCCARTHY, AUSTIN JAMES	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	144595	12/20/2023
MILLER, DOUGLAS T	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	51603	12/20/2023
MONTALVO, RAFAEL G	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	81668	12/20/2023
MU, JIANLONG	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	160455	12/20/2023
MUKERJEE, SANDEEP	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	62331	12/20/2023
MUPPALA, SUNIL KUMAR	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	133701	12/20/2023
NWOZUZU, ADAMBEKE	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	153355	12/20/2023
OH, YONG TAEK	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	78608	12/20/2023
PAREDES, LEA LYN GELERA	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	85412	12/20/2023
PATEL, RIKIN	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	156155	12/20/2023
PEREZ-MUNOZ, IVETTE	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	156417	12/20/2023
PICHON, ANDRE FRANCIS	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	81710	12/20/2023
PITYK, PETER EUGENE JR	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	148962	12/20/2023

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
REED, TIMOTHY TODD	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	84184	12/20/2023
SABATELLI, DANIEL CARMEN JR	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	85164	12/20/2023
SAMIR, AMIR	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	118652	12/20/2023
SANTIAGO, JASON MICHAEL	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	127910	08/09/2021
SHAH, NIPA RAVI	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	10418	12/20/2023
SHANKARA, TRISTAN CHANNEGOWDA	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	115318	12/20/2023
SMITH, DAVID T JR	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	49617	12/20/2023
STEWART, MATTHEW L	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	63836	12/20/2023
THOMAS, NICOLE ALEXANDRIA	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	116364	12/20/2023
URTON, RONALD JAMES	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	118574	12/20/2023
ZOCCOLI, MARY CATHERINE	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	117848	12/20/2023

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.